Rural Municipality of Riding Mountain West

Rental Property Agreement

Street Address:	, Town: Inglis Angusville Asessippi
Owner: Mailing Address:	Tenant:
	Mailing Address:
Email:	
Phone Number:	
above-named tenant and I agree property will be mailed to the responsibility of the tenant to pa that I am ultimately responsible t	, am the property owner of the above property. The that the R.M. of Riding Mountain West utility bill for this e tenant at the above address provided and it shall be the ay all utility charges as established by By-Law. I acknowledge to ensure that utility account is paid and any amounts owing may uant to Section 252(2) of <i>The Municipal Act</i> .
PRINT Name:	Signature:
Date: / / / /	
that I am responsible for all an property address. I also agree that	, am the above-named tenant and I assume ding Mountain West utility bill at this property. I acknowledge nounts on the utility account during my tenancy at the above at any information regarding my utility account may be released at the request of the owner <u>OR</u> at the discretion of the R.M. o
PRINT Name:	Signature:
Date: / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	
	Office Use Only
Rental Agreement between	and
is hereby granted at the Date issue	office of The RM of Riding Mountain West. d://
Municipal Employee Witness:	Initial:
info@rmwest.ca www.rmwest.ca	118 Main Street Box 110 Inglis, MB ROJ 0X0
	Ph: 204-564-2589